
This table, prepared by Toby Eliot, shows the changes in precept (local tax) claimed by Frome Town Council over the initial two Independent Councils.

Overall Precept Band D share of town precept

£ £ annual 
increase

% annual 
increase

£ increase on 
2010/11

% increase 
on 2010/11

£ £ annual 
increase

% annual 
increase

£ increase on 
2010/11

% increase on 
2010/11

2010/11 £776,788 - - - - -£ 89.01-        - -  - -
2011/12 £784,711 £7,923 1.0% £7,923 1.0% -£ 88.61-        -£ 0.40-           -0.4% -£ 0.40-           -0.4%
2012/13 £946,409 £161,698 20.6% £169,621 21.8% -£ 107.27-      -£ 18.66-         21.1% -£ 18.26-         20.5%
2013/14 £991,618 £45,209 4.8% £214,830 27.7% -£ 127.17-      -£ 19.90-         18.6% -£ 38.16-         42.9%
2014/15 £1,022,787 £31,169 3.1% £245,999 31.7% -£ 126.68-      -£ 0.49-           -0.4% -£ 37.67-         42.3%
2015/16 £1,034,685 £11,898 1.2% £257,897 33.2% -£ 130.41-      -£ 3.73-           2.9% -£ 41.40-         46.5%
2016/17 £1,139,706 £105,021 10.2% £362,918 46.7% -£ 138.65-      -£ 8.24-           6.3% -£ 49.64-         55.8%
2017/18 £1,193,268 £53,562 4.7% £416,480 53.6% -£ 143.65-      -£ 5.00-           3.6% -£ 54.64-         61.4%
2018/19 £1,268,273 £75,005 6.3% £491,485 63.3% -£ 150.69-      -£ 7.04-           4.9% -£ 61.68-         69.3%
2019/20 £1,343,371 £75,098 5.9% £566,583 72.9% -£ 154.46-      -£ 3.77-           2.5% -£ 65.45-         73.5%

Election Year Monthly Change -£ 12.87-        -£ 0.31-           -£ 5.45-           
Weekly change -£ 0.25-          -£ 0.01-           -£ 0.10-           

Information/Analysis
77% of properties in Frome fall below band D and therefore pay less.
2012/13 saw the introduction of the revised council tax support scheme which meant everyone was charged more in FTCs name without us seeing the cash.
Each band D household paying £12.87 a month which is £5.45 more than in 2010/11


